¢ Chemistry Division

S.No. District Name
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Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Ambedkarnagar
Ambedkarnagar
Azamgarh
Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Basti

Basti

Basti

Basti

Basti
Bhadohi
Chandauli
Chandauli
Deoria
Mau
Pratapgarh
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Varanasi
Varanasi

Police Station
Name

Audaugik Chhetra

Civil lines
Civil lines
Civil lines
Soraon
Soraon
Soraon
Soraon
Kauraanv
Kauraanv
GRP Alld
GRP Alld
Aliganj
Kotwali akbarpur
Jeeyanpur
Kotwali
Kotwali
Kotwali
Khajuri
Kotwali
Gour

sonaha
Purani basti
Purani basti
Koirouna
Saiyadraza
Saiyad Raja
Gauri Bazar
Kotwali
Kotwali City
Vindamgan;]
Robertganj
Robertgan;j
Robertgan;j
Obra

Obra

Obra
Myorpur
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS

Case Crime

No.
240/14
637/14
638/14
639/14
449/14
450/14
492/14
451/14
290/14
291/14
719/14
720/14
177/14
397/14
262/14
769/14
853/14
854/14
562/14

2423/14
680/14
663/14
1328/14
1329/14
80/14
229/14
183/14
1102/14
1067/14
824/14
263/14
773/14
835/14
836/14
812/14
813/14
814/14
402/14
897/14
898/14

Week Starting From 10.10.2014 to 16.10.2014

Date of
Receipt
09.10.14
01.10.14
01.10.14
01.10.14
24.09.14
24.09.14
24.09.14
24.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
26.08.14
29.09.14
18.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
07.10.14
09.10.14
26.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
29.09.14
07.10.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
05.09.14
27.09.14
30.09.14
09.10.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
23.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
27.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14

Date of
Disposal
16.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
16.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
14.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
16.10.14
14.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
15.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
15.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14

Remark



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS
GRP Cantt.VNS

899/14
919/14
920/14
921/14
934/14
938/14
939/14
940/14
876/14
877/14
878/14
896/14
933/14

26.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
07.10.14
07.10.14
07.10.14
07.10.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
26.09.14
07.10.14

14.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
16.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
14.10.14
16.10.14



¢ Document Division

S.No. District Name

1 Mirzapur
2 Varanasi
3 Gorakhpur

Police Station
Name

Lanka
Gagaha

Case Crime
No.

324/14
232/14

Date of
Receipt
15.07.14
30.09.14
15.10.14

Date of
Disposal
16.10.14
16.10.14
15.10.14

Remark

Report has
been sent.



